EXHIBIT C - PRICE SHEET
Original Impressions, LLC

Mail
Processing
Services

Service
Level
(Delivery
to USPS)

Unit of
Measure

Initial
Term

Optional Renewal Years (Years 4-

6)

Years 1 -3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Production
Print (includes
Contractor's
provision of
data
processing and
standard white
paper)

24 Hours

Per Page
(Impression)

$0.0160

$0.0170

$0.0170

$0.0170

Automated
Sorting Letters

24 Hours

Per Mail
Piece

$0.0150

$0.0160

$0.0160

$0.0160

Automated
Sorting Flats

72 Hours

Per Mail
Piece

$0.1600

$0.1700

$0.1700

$0.1700

Automated
Folding and
Inserting (up to
17 pages)

24 Hours

Per Mail
Piece

$0.0150

$0.0160

$0.0160

$0.0160

Automated
Inserting Flats
(17+ pages)

72 Hours

Per Mail
Piece

$0.0280

$0.0300

$0.0300

$0.0300

Copying Total

$0.1000

$0.1000

$0.1000

$0.1000

Copying -
Black and
white
impressions
(includes
Contractor's
provision of
data
processing and
standard white

paper)

72 Hours

Per Page
(Impression)

$0.0200

$0.0200

$0.0200

$0.0200

Copying -
Color
impressions
with (includes
Contractor's
provision of
data
processing and
standard white

paper)

72 Hours

Per Page
(Impression)

$0.0800

$0.0800

$0.0800

$0.0800

Fulfillment
Services - Pick
and pack Total

$1.5000

$1.5000

$1.5000

$1.5000




Fulfillment
Services - Pick
and pack, up to 72 Hours Per Package | $0.6500 $0.6500 $0.6500 $0.6500
25 items
Fulfillment
Services - Pick
and pack, more 72 Hours Per Package | $0.8500 $0.8500 $0.8500 $0.8500
than 25 items
Envelope !
Costs N/A Per Piece Pass Through
Initial Optional Renewal Years (Years 4-
; Term 6)
Other Mail Services Ml.:a':;:rfe

Years 1-3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Proof of Mailing - Intelligent | Per Mail
Mail Barcoding (IMB) S $0.0100 $0.0100 $0.0100 $0.0100

. Per Pallet/

Storage/Warehousing Per Month $7.2500 $7.2500 $7.2500 $7.2500
e PerHour | $150.0000 | $150.0000 | $150.0000 | $150.0000
Scanning and Indexing Per Page $0.2500 $0.2500 $0.2500 $0.2500






