EXHIBIT C - PRICE SHEET Original Impressions, LLC

Mail Processing Services	Service Level (Delivery to USPS)	Unit of Measure	Initial Term	Optional Renewal Years (Years 4-6)			
			Years 1 -3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6	
Production Print (includes Contractor's provision of data processing and standard white paper)	24 Hours	Per Page (Impression)	\$0.0160	\$0.0170	\$0.0170	\$0.0170	
Automated Sorting Letters	24 Hours	Per Mail Piece	\$0.0150	\$0.0160	\$0.0160	\$0.0160	
Automated Sorting Flats	72 Hours	Per Mail Piece	\$0.1600	\$0.1700	\$0.1700	\$0.1700	
Automated Folding and Inserting (up to 17 pages)	24 Hours	Per Mail Piece	\$0.0150	\$0.0160	\$0.0160	\$0.0160	
Automated Inserting Flats (17+ pages)	72 Hours	Per Mail Piece	\$0.0280	\$0.0300	\$0.0300	\$0.0300	
Copying Total			\$0.1000	\$0.1000	\$0.1000	\$0.1000	
Copying - Black and white impressions (includes Contractor's provision of data processing and standard white paper)	72 Hours	Per Page (Impression)	\$0.0200	\$0.0200	\$0.0200	\$0.0200	
Copying - Color impressions with (includes Contractor's provision of data processing and standard white paper)	72 Hours	Per Page (Impression)	\$0.0800	\$0.0800	\$0.0800	\$0.0800	
Fulfillment Services - Pick and pack Total			\$1.5000	\$1.5000	\$1.5000	\$1.5000	

Services - Pick and pack, up to 25 items Fulfillment Services - Pick	72 Hours	Per Package	\$0.6500	\$0.6500	\$0.6500	\$0.6500
and pack, more than 25 items	72 Hours	Per Package	\$0.8500	\$0.8500	\$0.8500	\$0.8500
Envelope Costs	N/A	Per Piece	Pass Through			

	Unit of Measure	Initial Term	Optional Renewal Years (Years 4-6)		
Other Mail Services		Years 1-3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Proof of Mailing - Intelligent Mail Barcoding (IMB)	Per Mail Piece	\$0.0100	\$0.0100	\$0.0100	\$0.0100
Storage/Warehousing	Per Pallet / Per Month	\$7.2500	\$7.2500	\$7.2500	\$7.2500
Document Composition Services	Per Hour	\$150.0000	\$150.0000	\$150.0000	\$150.0000
Scanning and Indexing	Per Page	\$0.2500	\$0.2500	\$0.2500	\$0.2500